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Extensive remodeling has been done on this | Your dream home is bemg built. Country liv-
large home in “Old Georgetown”. Great lot. | ing close to town. The lot is .8 of an acre. You

Walk to downtown and to the “Go” station. could be all settled before Christmas. Call
RM247-95 | Yvan* for all the details. RM118-95

throughout! RM256-95

A GORGEOUS HOME!

This exquisite 4 bdrm home has all the
& extras! The kitchen features a pantry,

: A e ..~ Florida ceiling, ceramic backsplash.
e R . o Living/dining & family room recently

Eamted Main floor laundry room. Master
By S 8 & Dedroom has a 4 pc. ensuite with walk-in
ASF : <8 | R et . Closet. Three good sized bedrooms. The

. ; . 4 basement has a charming 2 bedroom
Large 3 bEdrﬁom Seml (apprﬁx. 1600 3. ft) has s & ,. ; - R : & ' - ln] aw SUlte Wlth a beautlfu Oak kltchenl

been completely repainted, hardwood floors __ living room and it’s own laundry room.
reﬁniShEd and new C&fpﬁt inStal]ed. Come See L i ; : The Outside has been professiona“y Iand-

how your furniture would look in this home! | s gl DT A RWE interlocki ick walkway, 4 level
Only $149,900. *Ask for details.  RM208-95 | KMy g (RN RN S dck and Inground pool. - RU248.95

$299,000

1500 sq. ft. In-law suite, 2500 sq. ft. home on 1
acre south of Georgetown. RM252-94

Looking for a building lot? | have one in Georgetown . .. $45,000. Looking for Downtown Commercial? 1800 sq. ft., 400 sq. ft. storage . . . $129,900.
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. Bright and spa-
ucEDTN oo ans soe SAVE $$$ -- SAVE $$$$
A cov oo Call * ANNE (DeFOREST) GENOE**

"=« tastefully decorat-
& ed with 3 bdrms

2 baths, fl base- Res: 853-1505 Bus: 877-5211

la j ment & aitached |

i?::egﬁ‘ " vii 3:' , Erin: 833'71 1 7 Tor: 874-3051
‘ ._ RM056-95 Not intend to solicit properties already listed for sale.

~ - *Associate Broker*

| % % $138,500 x x | * % $139,900 * %

* % OLD TOWN . | * % JUST
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ANNE GENOE**
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-~ . Separate dining room, main |j& o — e T and enjoy this homey, bright *

...........................

floor family room, lovely wood | @1 Smesassssssssi i il .  spacious eat-in kitchen, rec '
here. Call Anne Genoe*™ to | v aw ol 88 deck overlooks 320 ft. deep
view before it’'s gone 877- o _ e, @ w1 8 Ot Call Anne** 853-1505 or

5211 or 853-1505. _ il = 577521, amagls |

* * $1 34 500 * *

floors, detached garage are |B@i | @ "R~ EEFER room with gas fireplace
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[* * szzeooo * *l - * * DID YOU KNOW * *

AN G S With 10% down payment this home
EW B e would carry for $1,008.00 monthly includ-

.......

T — - ~ B ing principal, interest & taxes allowing the
| iy Spe—— rental income of $750.00 monthly.

, - * % OR %%
b ke With 5% down this home will carry for
* * QEORGETOWN SPECIAL* * AFFORDABLE COU NTRY $1,095.00 principal, interest & taxes with

Spotless 3 bdrm brick home, bright eat-in kitchen, | 2 23 acres, 4 bedroom home, heated the rental income of $750.00 monthly. On dead end street, IOVGIy lot & wait until

hardwood floors, partly fin. basement with excellent shop, pond site plus separate 2 bedroom Figures based on 8% interest rate. Call you view the inside of this unit. Call Anne

inlaw potential, woodstove, above ground | & . i .
more. Call Anne Genoe™ to view 8778211 | upper apartment & only 6 min. to GO ‘Anne Genoe** for details 853-1505 or | Genoe** 877-5211 or 853-1505.
RM255-95

RM162-95 | train or 12 min. to 401. 877-5211. RM304-94
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